
discipline département établissement nombre supports

ALLEMAND 21 LYC JM BOIVIN   CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR 1

ANGLAIS 21 CLG CAMILLE CLAUDEL CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR 1

ANGLAIS 21 CLG GASTON BACHELARD DIJON 1

ANGLAIS 21 CLG GASTON ROUPNEL DIJON 1

ANGLAIS 21 CLG LA CROIX DES SARRASINS AUXONNE 2

ANGLAIS 21 CLG LAZARE CARNOT NOLAY 1

ANGLAIS 21 CLG PAUL FORT            IS SUR TILLE 1

ANGLAIS 21 LYC CARNOT DIJON 1

ANGLAIS 21 LYC CHARLES DE GAULLE 2

ANGLAIS 21 LYC GUSTAVE EIFFEL DIJON 1

ANGLAIS 21 LYC HIPPOLYTE FONTAINE DIJON 1

ANGLAIS 21 LYC JEAN-MARC BOIVIN    CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR 1

ANGLAIS 58 CLG HENRI CLEMENT DONZY 1

ANGLAIS 71 CLG JEAN MOULIN   MONTCEAU LES MINES 1

ANGLAIS 71 CLG LES DIMES CUISERY 1

ANGLAIS 71 CLG LOUIS PASTEUR          ST REMY 2

ANGLAIS 71 LYC HENRI VINCENOT LOUHANS 1

ARTS PLASTIQUES 21 CLG CHAMPOLLION DIJON 1

DOCUMENTATION 21 CLG EDOUARD HERRIOT CHENOVE 1

DOCUMENTATION 21 CLG LA CHAMPAGNE BROCHON 1

DOCUMENTATION 21 LGT MONTCHAPET DIJON 2

DOCUMENTATION 21 LGT MONTCHAPET DIJON 2

DOCUMENTATION 21 LGT MONTCHAPET DIJON 2

DOCUMENTATION 21 LGT MONTCHAPET DIJON 2

DOCUMENTATION 21 LYC GUSTAVE EIFFEL DIJON 1

DOCUMENTATION 71 LPO H.DE CHARDONNET  CHALON SUR SAONE 1

DOCUMENTATION 89 CLG PAUL BERT AUXERRE 1

DOCUMENTATION 89 LPOJOSEPHFOURIER AUXERRE 1

E.P.S. 21 CLG ANDRE MALRAUX DIJON 1

E.P.S. 21 CLG CAMILLE CLAUDEL CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR 1

E.P.S. 21 CLG GASTON BACHELARD DIJON 1

E.P.S. 21 CLG GEORGES BRASSENS        BRAZEY EN PLAINE 1

E.P.S. 21 CLG LA CHAMPAGNE BROCHON 1

E.P.S. 21 CLG LE PARC DIJON 1

E.P.S. 21 CLG MONGE BEAUNE 1

E.P.S. 21 CLG PAUL FORT            IS SUR TILLE 1

E.P.S. 21 LGT MONTCHAPET DIJON 1

E.P.S. 21 LP ANTOINE ANTOINE 1

E.P.S. 21 LP DE LA CERAMIQUE HENRY MOISAND LONGCHAMP 1

E.P.S. 21 LPO CLOS MAIRE BEAUNE 2

E.P.S. 21 LYC E.J. MAREY BEAUNE 1

E.P.S. 21 LYC SIMONE WEIL DIJON 1

E.P.S. 71 CLG ANNE FRANK MONTCHANIN 1

E.P.S. 71 CLG DU VALLON AUTUN 1

E.P.S. 71 CLG HENRI VINCENOT LOUHANS 1

E.P.S. 71 CLG JACQUES PREVERT        CHALON SUR SAONE 1

E.P.S. 71 CLG JEAN MOULIN  MONTCEAU LES MINES 1

E.P.S. 71 CLG LES EPONTOTS MONTCENIS 1

E.P.S. 71 CLG ROBERT SCHUMAN MACON 1

E.P.S. 71 CLG ROGER VAILLAND       SANVIGNE LES MINES 1

E.P.S. 71 CLG VIVANT DENON     ST MARCEL 1

E.P.S. 71 LP ALEXANDRE DUMAINE MACON 1

E.P.S. 71 LYC PONTUS DE TYARD    CHALON SUR SAONE 1

E.P.S. 89 CLG ANDRE LEROI-GOURHAN VERMENTON 1

E.P.S. 89 CLG DENFERT ROCHEREAU AUXERRE 1

E.P.S. 89 CLG JACQUES PREVERT MIGENNES 1

E.P.S. 89 LYCEE VAUBAN AUXERRE 1

ECO.GESTION COMUNICATION 21 LYC PRIEUR DE LA CÔTE D'OR AUXONNE 1

ECO.GESTION COMUNICATION 71 LPO H.DE CHARDONNET  CHALON SUR SAONE 1

ECO.GESTION MARKETING 21 LYC STEPHEN LIEGEARD BROCHON 1

ECO.GESTION VENTE 58 LP JEAN ROSTAND NEVERS 1

ECO.GESTION VENTE 89 LP  SAINT GERMAIN AUXERRE 1

ÉDUCATION 21 CLG JEAN PHILIPPE RAMEAU DIJON 2

ÉDUCATION 21 CLG JEAN ROSTAND QUETIGNY 1

ÉDUCATION 21 CLG JULES FERRY BEAUNE 1

ÉDUCATION 71 LP LYC CAMILLE DU GAST CHALON SUR SAONE 1

ÉDUCATION MUSICALE 71 CLG CAMILLE CHEVALIER CHALON SUR SAONE 2

ÉDUCATION MUSICALE 71 CLG LOUISE MICHEL CHAGNY 2

ÉDUCATION MUSICALE 71 CLG NIEPCE CHALON SENNECEY le GRAND 2
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ESPAGNOL 21 CLG A. CAMUS GENLIS 2

ESPAGNOL 21 CLG DINET SEURRE 1

ESPAGNOL 21 CLG JEAN ROSTAND QUETIGNY 1

ESPAGNOL 21 CLG JULES FERRY BEAUNE 1

ESPAGNOL 21 CLG LA CHAMPAGNE BROCHON 1

ESPAGNOL 21 CLG MONGE BEAUNE 1

ESPAGNOL 71 LYC NICEPHORE NIEPCE    CHALON SUR SAONE 1

ESPAGNOL 89 CLG BIENVENU MARTIN AUXERRE 1

HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE 21 CLG ANDRE MALRAUX DIJON 1

HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE 21 CLG CLOS DE POUILLY DIJON 1

HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE 21 CLG HENRI DUNANT DIJON 1

HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE 21 CLG MONTCHAPET DIJON 1

HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE 21 LYC E.J. MAREY BEAUNE 1

HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE 21 LYC JEAN-MARC BOIVIN      CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR 1

HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE 21 LYC STEPHEN LIEGEARD BROCHON 1

HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE 71 CLG JEAN VILAR  CHALON SUR SAÔNE 1

HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE 89 CLG JEAN BERTIN      ST GEORGES SUR BAULCHE 1

HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE 89 LYC CHEVALIER D'EON TONNERRE 1

HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE 89 LYC PIERRE LAROUSSE TOUCY 1

LET MODERNES 21 CLG CAMILLE CLAUDEL CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR 1

LET MODERNES 21 CLG CHAMPOLLION DIJON 1

LET MODERNES 21 CLG CLOS DE POUILLY DIJON 2

LET MODERNES 21 CLG GASTON ROUPNEL DIJON 2

LET MODERNES 21 CLG LE PARC DIJON 2

LET MODERNES 21 LYC JEAN-MARC BOIVIN    CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR 1

LET MODERNES 71 LYC MATHIAS      CHALON SUR SAONE 2

LET MODERNES 71 LYC PONTUS DE TYARD    CHALON SUR SAONE 1

LETTRES HIST. GEOGRAPHIE 21 LYC HIPPOLYTE FONTAINE DIJON 1

MATH.SCIENCES PHYSIQUES 21 LYC E.J. MAREY BEAUNE 1

MATHEMATIQUES 21 CLG GASTON ROUPNEL DIJON 1

MATHEMATIQUES 21 CLG LE CHAPITRE CHENOVE 1

MATHEMATIQUES 21 CLG LES LENTILLERES DIJON 1

MATHEMATIQUES 21 CLG MONTCHAPET DIJON 1

MATHEMATIQUES 21 LYC JM BOIVIN CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR 1

MATHEMATIQUES 21 LYC LE CASTEL DIJON 1

MATHEMATIQUES 21 LYC PRIEUR DE LA CÔTE D'OR AUXONNE 1

MATHEMATIQUES 21 LYC STEPHEN LIEGEARD BROCHON 1

MATHEMATIQUES 58 CLG LES ALLIERES               ST PIERRE LE MOUTIER 1

MATHEMATIQUES 71 CLG DAVID NIEPCE          SENNECEY LE GRAND 1

MATHEMATIQUES 71 CLG LES CHENES ROUGES ST GERMAIN DU PLAIN 1

MATHEMATIQUES 71 CLG LES TROIS RIVIERES       VERDUN SUR LE DOUBS 1

PHYSIQUE CHIMIE 21 CLG CARNOT DIJON 1

PHYSIQUE CHIMIE 21 CLG MARCELLE PARDE DIJON 1

S. V. T. 21 CLG ANDRE MALRAUX DIJON 2

S. V. T. 21 CLG DINET SEURRE 1

S. V. T. 21 CLG EDOUARD HERRIOT CHENOVE 1

S. V. T. 21 CLG MARCEL AYME    MARSANNAY LA COTE 1

S. V. T. 21 CLG MONTCHAPET DIJON 0,5

S. V. T. 21 LGT MONTCHAPET DIJON 0,5

S. V. T. 71 CLG ROBERT DOISNEAU             CHALON SUR SAONE 1

S. V. T. 89 CLG GASTON RAMON     VILLENEUVE L ARCHEVEQUE 1

TECHNOLOGIE 21 CLG DUNANT DIJON 1

TECHNOLOGIE 21 CLG ROUPNEL DIJON 1

TECHNOLOGIE 89 CLG MARIE NOEL JOIGNY 1


